
2017-2018 
WEST UNION JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL 

 

Monday  Oct. 16  Away  @ Ingomar   5:00  

Tuesday  Oct. 17  Away  @ Potts Camp   5:00 

Thursday  Oct. 19  Home  East Union (Boys 1st) 5:00 

Saturday  Oct.  21     @ Ingomar Tournament 

Monday  Oct.  23  Away  @ Hickory Flat   5:00 

Tuesday  Oct.  24  Home  Pine Grove   5:00 

Thursday   Oct.  26   Meet the Eagles    5:00 

Monday  Oct.  30  Away  @ South Pontotoc  5:00 

Monday  Nov.  6  Away  @ East Union   5:00 

Tuesday  Nov.  7  Away  @ North Pontotoc  4:00 

Monday  Nov. 13  Away  @ Blue Mountain  4:00 

Wednesday Nov. 15  Away  @ Myrtle    9:00 

Friday  Nov. 17  Home  Ingomar    4:00 

Monday  Nov.  27  Home  Falkner    5:00 

Wednesday Nov.  29  Home  Myrtle    9:00 

Tuesday  Dec.   5  Home  Hickory Flat   4:00 

Thursday  Dec.   7   Union County Tournament @ WU 

Saturday  Dec.  9   Union County Tournament  @ WU 

Monday  Dec. 11   Union County Tournament  @ WU 

______________________________________________________________	


